
  

 THE RIARA SPRINGS GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL  
Girls’ High School (Boarding) Kshs 

Form One - Two 205,000.00 

Form Three 215,000.00 

Form Four 242,000.00 

 (Inclusive of Boarding fees) 

 OTHER CHARGES  
 

Girls’ High School Kshs 

Application 
Registration 

Caution fee (High School) 
P.T.A: Membership 
P.T.A: Annual Subscriptions 

Optional Activities (e.g Piano, Guitar, etc) are charged separately 

Uniform Items to be Provided in the School 
School Blazer 
Polo T-Shirt 
Scarf 
Total 

Annual Student Accident Cover & Ambulance 

2,100.00 
4,000.00 

20,000.00 
500.00 

1,500.00 
 
 
 
 

 

10,000.00 

1,500.00 

 

Note 1. Fees should be paid in full on or before the first day of the term. Payment should be made to 
THE RIARA GROUP OF SCHOOLS LIMITED. 

Cash Deposits should be made at: 

BANK NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER BRANCH SWIFT CODE 

Kenya Commercial Bank 1118056418 Prestige KCBLKENX01259 

Queensway BARCKENXNPB 

Kenyatta SCBLKENXXXX 

Junction CBAFKENXXXX 

Absa Bank 094-2388683 

Standard Chartered Bank 0102023481300 

NCBA Bank 1306770224 

MPESA PAY BILL NO: 805700, ACC no: The student’s admission number 

Send the bank pay-in slip to fees@riaraschools.ac.ke. A receipt will be sent to your email address. 
(Cash payments are not accepted at the school office) Contact us on +254 703 038 200 

Note 2. The Caution money is refundable subject to deductions for damages or lost property and one term’s 
notice in writing of the intention to withdraw a child from school. Any deductions due to lost or damaged 
property should be replenished immediately. 

Note 3: Intention to transfer a child, must be done by giving a term’s notice in writing which should be 

acknowledged by the school head. 

Note 4. A non-refundable reservation fee for new students in the sum of Kes 50,000/= is payable per student. 
This sum is part of the school fees upon joining but, the reservation fee will not be refunded if the 
student does not take up the vacancy offered. 

Note 5. Any amount that remains outstanding for a period exceeding 30 days after the term commences will be 
charged interest at the rate of 3% per Month. 

*Fees once paid is not refundable. Fees is subject to review by Management. Last review December 2023 

FEES PER TERM - 2024 

RGS MANAGEMENT 
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